Texarkana College Monthly Investment Report
Board of Trustees Document

Meeting Date: 3/24/2025
Agenda Item: Investment Report for February 2025

Background Information:
State law and Board Policy require a report regarding the College's investments. This report
meets the requirements of Section 2256.023 of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Administrative Consideration:

Interest on investments helps the College achieve our goals. This report is intended to
allow the Board of Trustees to review the monthly investment activity, noting earnings
rates and the investment position of the College.

Budgetary Consideration:

None.

Supporting Document(s):
Investment Report for February 2025

This report is in compliance with the investment policy and strategy as established for the
Texarkana College and the Public Funds Investment Act (Chapter 2256 Government Code.)

Approved by:

Hunter Bobo Brad Hoover, CPA
Controller Chief Financial Officer



FARMERS BANK AND TRUST
Unrestricted Fund

Payroll Fund

General (Accounts Payable Fund)
Workers Comp

Debt Service (Restricted)
Endowment (Restricted)
Bladesmithing Fund

Dept of Ed - Federal Funds
Capital Projects (Restricted)

INVESTMENT POOL
TexSTAR

TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL

4.180% $

4.180%
4.180%
4.180%
4.180%
4.180%
4.180%
4.180%
4.180%

4.3625%

$
$

Investment Report
As of February 28, 2025

BALANCE NET BALANCE INTEREST MARKET

1/31/2025 CHANGE 2/28/2025 INCOME/ MTHLY 2/28/12025
36,039,593.71 $ 5.465,561.62 $ 41,505,155.33 $ 124,620.47 $ 41,505,155.33
493,316.41 1,819.80 495,136.21 1,819.80 495,136.21
1,404,490.23 261,042.82 1.665,533.05 441211 1,665,533.05
370.28 1.48 371.76 1.48 371.76
329,152.97 1,055.10 330,208.07 1,055.10 330,208.07
242,652.71 777.82 243,430.53 777.82 243,430.53
499,043.07 13,358.44 512,401.51 1,620.05 512,401.51
0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
171,931.23 (14,219.04) 157,712.19 774.96 157,712.19
39,180,550.61 $ 5,729,398.04 $ 44,909,948.65 $ 135,081.79 $ 44,909,948.65
11,929.37_$ 11,793.00 $ 11,969.29 $ 39.92 § 11.969.29
11,929.37 § 11,793.00 $ 11,969.29 $ 39.92 § 11,969.29

TOTAL

TOTAL BANK DEPOSITS
TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL
TOTAL

Total TC3 - Restricted

Total Debt Service - Restricted
Total Checking - Restricted

Total Capital Projects - Restricted
Total Non-Restricted

Total

$ 44,921,917.94

$ 44,909,948.65
11,969.29

$ 44,921,917.94

$ 1,626,137.72
$ 330,208.07
$ 243,430.53
$ 157,712.19
$ 42,564,429.43
$ 44,921,917.94



