

Meeting Date:

Texarkana College Monthly Investment Report Board of Trustees Document

Agenda Item:	Investment Report for February 2025
Background Information: State law and Board Policy require a report regarding the meets the requirements of Section 2256.023 of the Publi	·
Administrative Consideration: Interest on investments helps the College achieve our go allow the Board of Trustees to review the monthly investrates and the investment position of the College.	•
Budgetary Consideration: None.	
Supporting Document(s): Investment Report for February 2025	
This report is in compliance with the investment policy a Texarkana College and the Public Funds Investment Act	
Approved by:	
Hunter Bobo Controller	Brad Hoover, CPA Chief Financial Officer

3/24/2025

Investment Report As of February 28, 2025

	_	BALANCE 1/31/2025	NET CHANGE	BALANCE 2/28/2025	INTEREST INCOME/ MTHLY	MARKET 2/28/2025
FARMERS BANK AND TRUST						
Unrestricted Fund	4.180% \$	36,039,593.71 \$	5.465.561.62	41,505,155.33 \$	124,620,47 \$	41.505.155.33
Payroll Fund	4.180%	493.316.41	1.819.80	495,136,21	1.819.80	495.136.21
General (Accounts Payable Fund)	4.180%	1.404.490.23	261.042.82	1,665,533.05	4,412.11	1,665,533.05
Workers Comp	4.180%	370.28	1.48	371.76	1.48	371.76
Debt Service (Restricted)	4.180%	329,152.97	1,055.10	330,208.07	1,055.10	330,208.07
Endowment (Restricted)	4.180%	242,652.71	777.82	243,430.53	777.82	243,430.53
Bladesmithing Fund	4.180%	499,043.07	13,358.44	512,401.51	1,620.05	512,401.51
Dept of Ed - Federal Funds	4.180%	0.00	=	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Projects (Restricted)	4.180%	171,931.23	<u>(14,219.04)</u>	157,712.19	774.96	157,712.19
	\$ <u></u>	39,180,550.61_\$	5,729,398.04	44,909,948.65_\$	135,081.79 \$	44,909,948.65
INVESTMENT POOL						
TexSTAR	4.3625% \$	11,929.37 \$	11,793.00	11,969.29	39.92 \$	11,969.29
TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL	\$ <u></u>	11,929.37 \$	11,793.00	11,969.29 \$	39.92 \$	11,969.29
			TOTAL			\$ 44,921,917.94
			TOTAL BANK DEPOSITS TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL		\$ 44,909,948.65	
					POOL	11,969.29
				TOTAL		\$ 44,921,917.94
			Total TC3 - Restricted		\$ 1,626,137.72	
			Total Debt Service - Restricted		\$ 330,208.07	
			Total Checking - Restricted		\$ 243,430.53	
			Total Capital Projects - Restricted			\$ 157,712.19
			Total Non-Restricted			\$ 42,564,429.43
				Total		\$ 44,921,917.94